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OPEN BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Olsztyn, 10- - 11-3-2018

Event 6 Women, 400 BiFins Open
2018-03-10 - 10:48 Results

Rank nazwisko, imię rok ur klub kraj czas punkty zgł.

1. CHODYNA Kinga 2000 Oleckie St.Nurkowe AMFIPRION POL 3:59.53 50,00
Rekord Polski Seniorów

50m: 27.78 27.78 150m: 1:27.81 30.17 250m: 2:29.66 30.96 350m: 3:31.42 30.77
100m: 57.64 29.86 200m: 1:58.70 30.89 300m: 3:00.65 30.99 400m: 3:59.53 28.11

2. PRENTKA Weronika 1997 CityZen Poznan POL 3:59.69 46,00
50m: 26.44 26.44 150m: 1:25.76 29.95 250m: 2:26.98 30.59 350m: 3:29.33 31.38

100m: 55.81 29.37 200m: 1:56.39 30.63 300m: 2:57.95 30.97 400m: 3:59.69 30.36

3. SZELUGA Wiktoria 2001 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn POL 4:06.75 42,00
50m: 27.49 27.49 150m: 1:28.34 30.70 250m: 2:31.61 31.53 350m: 3:35.47 31.89

100m: 57.64 30.15 200m: 2:00.08 31.74 300m: 3:03.58 31.97 400m: 4:06.75 31.28

4. TRAVNICKOVA Sara 2002 Aqua Klub Liberec CZE 4:11.54 39,00
50m: 27.20 27.20 150m: 1:30.03 32.04 250m: 2:35.39 32.66 350m: 3:40.85 32.43

100m: 57.99 30.79 200m: 2:02.73 32.70 300m: 3:08.42 33.03 400m: 4:11.54 30.69

5. STRUCK Agata 1995 UKS DELFIN Jastarnia POL 4:12.78 36,00
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:31.42 32.29 250m: 2:36.31 32.48 350m: 3:41.80 32.75

100m: 59.13 31.22 200m: 2:03.83 32.41 300m: 3:09.05 32.74 400m: 4:12.78 30.98

6. A VAREIKAITE Laura 1995 Klaipedos Gintaras SC LTU 4:13.66 33,00
50m: 26.89 26.89 150m: 1:28.31 31.42 250m: 2:34.10 33.19 350m: 3:41.69 33.63

100m: 56.89 30.00 200m: 2:00.91 32.60 300m: 3:08.06 33.96 400m: 4:13.66 31.97

7. RYCZAK Maja 1996 UKS AURUS POL 4:18.69 30,00
50m: 28.31 28.31 150m: 1:32.99 32.82 250m: 2:39.52 33.30 350m: 3:47.03 33.74

100m: 1:00.17 31.86 200m: 2:06.22 33.23 300m: 3:13.29 33.77 400m: 4:18.69 31.66

8. TUMANAVA Nastassia 1999 Dosaaf BLR 4:20.62 27,00
50m: 28.48 28.48 150m: 1:31.33 32.30 250m: 2:38.71 34.13 350m: 3:47.65 34.53

100m: 59.03 30.55 200m: 2:04.58 33.25 300m: 3:13.12 34.41 400m: 4:20.62 32.97

9. LEWANDOWSKA Magdalena 2002 UKS BLYSKAWICA SP 39 Gdynia POL 4:21.65 24,00
50m: 28.61 28.61 150m: 1:33.92 33.11 250m: 2:41.39 33.86 350m: 3:48.54 33.03

100m: 1:00.81 32.20 200m: 2:07.53 33.61 300m: 3:15.51 34.12 400m: 4:21.65 33.11

10. C STRAUKAITE Austeja 2003 Klaipedos Gintaras SC LTU 4:23.22 22,00
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:33.90 33.99 250m: 2:44.25 35.33 350m: 3:53.75 34.04

100m: 59.91 31.75 200m: 2:08.92 35.02 300m: 3:19.71 35.46 400m: 4:23.22 29.47

11. GORYS Magdalena 2004 KS NAUTILUS Jastrzebie Zdroj POL 4:23.89 20,00
50m: 28.58 28.58 150m: 1:34.46 33.38 250m: 2:42.55 34.05 350m: 3:51.07 33.74

100m: 1:01.08 32.50 200m: 2:08.50 34.04 300m: 3:17.33 34.78 400m: 4:23.89 32.82

12. LUBECKA - GODLEWSKA Apolonia 2002 Oleckie St.Nurkowe AMFIPRION POL 4:25.45 18,00
50m: 28.40 28.40 150m: 1:33.81 33.94 250m: 2:44.10 35.00 350m: 3:53.91 34.36

100m: 59.87 31.47 200m: 2:09.10 35.29 300m: 3:19.55 35.45 400m: 4:25.45 31.54

13. NORKAITE Vanesa 2002 Vilnius sport centre LTU 4:34.02 16,00
50m: 30.00 30.00 150m: 1:36.66 34.04 250m: 2:48.57 36.01 350m: 4:00.31 35.62

100m: 1:02.62 32.62 200m: 2:12.56 35.90 300m: 3:24.69 36.12 400m: 4:34.02 33.71

14. KILISZEWSKA Stefania 2002 KS NAUTILUS Jastrzebie Zdroj POL 4:34.13 14,00
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.25 34.65 250m: 2:49.24 36.47 350m: 4:01.04 36.20

100m: 1:02.60 33.02 200m: 2:12.77 35.52 300m: 3:24.84 35.60 400m: 4:34.13 33.09

15. B BRUZAITE Ziede 2002 Klaipedos Gintaras SC LTU 4:34.52 -
50m: 29.69 29.69 150m: 1:39.09 35.87 250m: 2:51.20 36.20 350m: 4:02.32 34.42

100m: 1:03.22 33.53 200m: 2:15.00 35.91 300m: 3:27.90 36.70 400m: 4:34.52 32.20
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OPEN BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP
Olsztyn, 10- - 11-3-2018

Event 6, Women, 400 BiFins, Open

Rank nazwisko, imię rok ur klub kraj czas punkty zgł.

16. STANKEVICIUTE Daniele 2001 Vilnius sport centre LTU 4:35.40 12,00
50m: 26.67 26.67 150m: 1:34.62 35.51 250m: 2:48.62 37.01 350m: 4:02.05 36.34

100m: 59.11 32.44 200m: 2:11.61 36.99 300m: 3:25.71 37.09 400m: 4:35.40 33.35

17. TRETJAKOVA Ksenija 2001 Vilnius sport centre LTU 4:36.26 -
50m: 28.90 28.90 150m: 1:36.48 34.68 250m: 2:48.77 36.35 350m: 4:01.94 36.33

100m: 1:01.80 32.90 200m: 2:12.42 35.94 300m: 3:25.61 36.84 400m: 4:36.26 34.32

18. BILIŃSKA Nikola 2005 UKS REKIN Wroclaw POL 4:38.70 10,00
50m: 31.91 31.91 150m: 1:44.43 36.75 250m: 2:57.39 36.24 350m: 4:07.21 33.51

100m: 1:07.68 35.77 200m: 2:21.15 36.72 300m: 3:33.70 36.31 400m: 4:38.70 31.49

19. CEPAITE Selina 2003 Kaunas'Hiperionas'LTU LTU 4:42.12 8,00
50m: 29.95 29.95 150m: 1:40.30 35.63 250m: 2:53.60 36.52 350m: 4:07.54 36.87

100m: 1:04.67 34.72 200m: 2:17.08 36.78 300m: 3:30.67 37.07 400m: 4:42.12 34.58

20. NECEL Maja 2006 UKS DELFIN Wladyslawowo POL 4:44.25 7,00
50m: 30.50 30.50 150m: 1:42.95 36.80 250m: 2:57.02 36.85 350m: 4:12.10 37.52

100m: 1:06.15 35.65 200m: 2:20.17 37.22 300m: 3:34.58 37.56 400m: 4:44.25 32.15

21. WLODARCZYK Weronika 2003 UKS DELFIN Wladyslawowo POL 4:45.14 6,00
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:45.65 37.57 250m: 3:01.00 37.74 350m: 4:14.27 36.48

100m: 1:08.08 36.09 200m: 2:23.26 37.61 300m: 3:37.79 36.79 400m: 4:45.14 30.87

22. SOBEK Iga 2006 GKP NEPTUN POL 4:46.24 5,00
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:45.86 37.11 250m: 2:59.89 37.13 350m: 4:12.99 36.28

100m: 1:08.75 36.43 200m: 2:22.76 36.90 300m: 3:36.71 36.82 400m: 4:46.24 33.25

23. BISZEWSKA Gabriela 2005 Oleckie St.Nurkowe AMFIPRION POL 4:50.10 -
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:46.73 38.32 250m: 3:03.49 38.13 350m: 4:18.31 37.10

100m: 1:08.41 37.14 200m: 2:25.36 38.63 300m: 3:41.21 37.72 400m: 4:50.10 31.79
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